
 Event 25  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle
=========================================================================
  SC Jrs Meet: J 15:56.39  12/13/14  Gabrielle Kopenski, Texas Ford Aquat
    Name            Age Team                 Seed     Finals HyPts Points
=========================================================================
  1 Madison Homovic  17 Marlins of Ralei 16:09.89   16:10.30   917   20  
             26.86        55.82 (28.96)
        1:25.30 (29.48)     1:54.36 (29.06)
        2:23.60 (29.24)     2:52.87 (29.27)
        3:22.16 (29.29)     3:51.40 (29.24)
        4:20.60 (29.20)     4:50.02 (29.42)
        5:19.43 (29.41)     5:48.87 (29.44)
        6:18.29 (29.42)     6:47.80 (29.51)
        7:17.26 (29.46)     7:46.88 (29.62)
        8:16.60 (29.72)     8:46.04 (29.44)
        9:15.60 (29.56)     9:45.21 (29.61)
       10:14.71 (29.50)    10:44.30 (29.59)
       11:14.15 (29.85)    11:43.77 (29.62)
       12:13.41 (29.64)    12:43.11 (29.70)
       13:12.92 (29.81)    13:42.52 (29.60)
       14:12.36 (29.84)    14:42.20 (29.84)
       15:11.97 (29.77)    15:41.81 (29.84)    16:10.30 (28.49)
  2 Kensey McMahon   18 Bolles School Sh 16:16.88   16:13.72   908   17  
             27.40        56.79 (29.39)
        1:25.84 (29.05)     1:55.22 (29.38)
        2:24.66 (29.44)     2:54.24 (29.58)
        3:23.86 (29.62)     3:53.61 (29.75)
        4:23.58 (29.97)     4:53.23 (29.65)
        5:23.17 (29.94)     5:53.02 (29.85)
        6:22.76 (29.74)     6:52.37 (29.61)
        7:21.99 (29.62)     7:51.79 (29.80)
        8:21.62 (29.83)     8:51.16 (29.54)
        9:20.82 (29.66)     9:50.67 (29.85)
       10:20.33 (29.66)    10:50.14 (29.81)
       11:19.75 (29.61)    11:49.45 (29.70)
       12:19.14 (29.69)    12:48.72 (29.58)
       13:18.16 (29.44)    13:47.73 (29.57)
       14:17.34 (29.61)    14:46.97 (29.63)
       15:16.53 (29.56)    15:45.53 (29.00)    16:13.72 (28.19)
  3 Maggie Wallace   17 Egg Harbor Twp S 16:20.50   16:14.53   905   16  
             27.24        56.58 (29.34)
        1:26.10 (29.52)     1:55.58 (29.48)
        2:25.00 (29.42)     2:54.38 (29.38)
        3:23.73 (29.35)     3:53.11 (29.38)
        4:22.51 (29.40)     4:52.11 (29.60)
        5:21.81 (29.70)     5:51.39 (29.58)
        6:21.11 (29.72)     6:50.76 (29.65)
        7:20.43 (29.67)     7:50.10 (29.67)
        8:19.66 (29.56)     8:49.35 (29.69)
        9:19.07 (29.72)     9:48.90 (29.83)
       10:18.56 (29.66)    10:48.27 (29.71)
       11:18.08 (29.81)    11:47.93 (29.85)
       12:17.80 (29.87)    12:47.65 (29.85)
       13:17.50 (29.85)    13:47.34 (29.84)
       14:17.35 (30.01)    14:47.21 (29.86)
       15:17.14 (29.93)    15:46.44 (29.30)    16:14.53 (28.09)

  4 Lola Mull        15 Mid-Michigan Aqu 16:39.30   16:15.56   902   15  



  4 Lola Mull        15 Mid-Michigan Aqu 16:39.30   16:15.56   902   15  
             26.78        55.84 (29.06)
        1:25.44 (29.60)     1:55.12 (29.68)
        2:24.78 (29.66)     2:54.76 (29.98)
        3:24.75 (29.99)     3:54.65 (29.90)
        4:24.65 (30.00)     4:54.73 (30.08)
        5:24.40 (29.67)     5:54.07 (29.67)
        6:24.06 (29.99)     6:53.65 (29.59)
        7:23.35 (29.70)     7:53.13 (29.78)
        8:22.91 (29.78)     8:52.98 (30.07)
        9:23.20 (30.22)     9:52.90 (29.70)
       10:21.94 (29.04)    10:51.27 (29.33)
       11:20.63 (29.36)    11:50.34 (29.71)
       12:20.06 (29.72)    12:50.07 (30.01)
       13:19.72 (29.65)    13:49.55 (29.83)
       14:18.49 (28.94)    14:48.30 (29.81)
       15:18.14 (29.84)    15:47.18 (29.04)    16:15.56 (28.38)
  5 Emily Hetzer     17 Occoquan Swimmin 16:23.34   16:20.25   889   14  
             27.14        56.76 (29.62)
        1:26.33 (29.57)     1:56.37 (30.04)
        2:26.06 (29.69)     2:55.93 (29.87)
        3:25.70 (29.77)     3:55.62 (29.92)
        4:25.71 (30.09)     4:55.48 (29.77)
        5:25.31 (29.83)     5:54.84 (29.53)
        6:24.39 (29.55)     6:54.10 (29.71)
        7:23.85 (29.75)     7:53.95 (30.10)
        8:23.95 (30.00)     8:53.83 (29.88)
        9:23.53 (29.70)     9:53.68 (30.15)
       10:23.60 (29.92)    10:53.61 (30.01)
       11:23.56 (29.95)    11:53.31 (29.75)
       12:23.06 (29.75)    12:52.85 (29.79)
       13:22.58 (29.73)    13:52.16 (29.58)
       14:22.10 (29.94)    14:51.89 (29.79)
       15:21.65 (29.76)    15:51.60 (29.95)    16:20.25 (28.65)
  6 Anna Kalandadze  16 Radnor Aquatic C 16:29.98   16:24.31   878   13  
             26.89        55.81 (28.92)
        1:25.09 (29.28)     1:54.60 (29.51)
        2:24.28 (29.68)     2:53.79 (29.51)
        3:23.81 (30.02)     3:53.40 (29.59)
        4:23.42 (30.02)     4:53.38 (29.96)
        5:23.17 (29.79)     5:53.12 (29.95)
        6:23.05 (29.93)     6:53.22 (30.17)
        7:22.98 (29.76)     7:53.19 (30.21)
        8:23.32 (30.13)     8:53.39 (30.07)
        9:23.57 (30.18)     9:53.60 (30.03)
       10:23.85 (30.25)    10:54.32 (30.47)
       11:24.22 (29.90)    11:54.29 (30.07)
       12:24.58 (30.29)    12:54.62 (30.04)
       13:25.02 (30.40)    13:55.05 (30.03)
       14:25.20 (30.15)    14:55.13 (29.93)
       15:24.90 (29.77)    15:54.88 (29.98)    16:24.31 (29.43)
  7 Catherine Burok  17 Wilton Y Wahoos- 16:28.90   16:28.48   866   12  
             27.42        56.71 (29.29)
        1:26.56 (29.85)     1:56.72 (30.16)
        2:26.81 (30.09)     2:56.94 (30.13)
        3:27.07 (30.13)     3:57.39 (30.32)

        4:27.50 (30.11)     4:57.52 (30.02)



        4:27.50 (30.11)     4:57.52 (30.02)
        5:27.71 (30.19)     5:58.14 (30.43)
        6:28.30 (30.16)     6:58.54 (30.24)
        7:28.53 (29.99)     7:58.65 (30.12)
        8:28.47 (29.82)     8:58.59 (30.12)
        9:28.60 (30.01)     9:58.78 (30.18)
       10:28.94 (30.16)    10:59.09 (30.15)
       11:29.20 (30.11)    11:59.13 (29.93)
       12:29.25 (30.12)    12:59.18 (29.93)
       13:29.16 (29.98)    13:59.29 (30.13)
       14:29.46 (30.17)    14:59.41 (29.95)
       15:29.44 (30.03)    15:59.29 (29.85)    16:28.48 (29.19)
  8 Emma Weyant      15 Sarasota YMCA Sh 16:31.47   16:30.02   862   11  
             28.43        58.40 (29.97)
        1:28.32 (29.92)     1:58.27 (29.95)
        2:28.46 (30.19)     2:58.47 (30.01)
        3:28.79 (30.32)     3:58.83 (30.04)
        4:28.73 (29.90)     4:58.76 (30.03)
        5:28.59 (29.83)     5:58.54 (29.95)
        6:28.58 (30.04)     6:58.73 (30.15)
        7:28.79 (30.06)     7:58.63 (29.84)
        8:28.73 (30.10)     8:58.67 (29.94)
        9:28.75 (30.08)     9:58.77 (30.02)
       10:29.09 (30.32)    10:59.34 (30.25)
       11:29.51 (30.17)    11:59.50 (29.99)
       12:29.68 (30.18)    13:00.08 (30.40)
       13:30.44 (30.36)    14:00.49 (30.05)
       14:30.68 (30.19)    15:00.98 (30.30)
       15:31.13 (30.15)    16:01.28 (30.15)    16:30.02 (28.74)
  9 Lucy Callard     17 Powel Crosley, J 16:38.50   16:33.71   852    9  
             27.65        57.46 (29.81)
        1:27.71 (30.25)     1:58.12 (30.41)
        2:28.45 (30.33)     2:58.55 (30.10)
        3:28.72 (30.17)     3:58.66 (29.94)
        4:28.82 (30.16)     4:58.94 (30.12)
        5:29.17 (30.23)     5:59.36 (30.19)
        6:29.77 (30.41)     6:59.97 (30.20)
        7:30.09 (30.12)     8:00.42 (30.33)
        8:30.77 (30.35)     9:01.07 (30.30)
        9:31.50 (30.43)    10:01.91 (30.41)
       10:32.20 (30.29)    11:02.55 (30.35)
       11:33.03 (30.48)    12:03.36 (30.33)
       12:33.57 (30.21)    13:03.78 (30.21)
       13:34.05 (30.27)    14:04.44 (30.39)
       14:34.91 (30.47)    15:05.07 (30.16)
       15:35.15 (30.08)    16:04.70 (29.55)    16:33.71 (29.01)
 10 Junseo Kim       15 Scarlet Aquatics 16:38.90   16:34.40   850    7  
             26.99        55.89 (28.90)
        1:25.48 (29.59)     1:55.25 (29.77)
        2:25.06 (29.81)     2:55.00 (29.94)
        3:25.15 (30.15)     3:55.27 (30.12)
        4:25.38 (30.11)     4:55.44 (30.06)
        5:25.46 (30.02)     5:55.43 (29.97)
        6:25.42 (29.99)     6:55.47 (30.05)
        7:25.43 (29.96)     7:55.46 (30.03)
        8:25.49 (30.03)     8:55.74 (30.25)

        9:25.95 (30.21)     9:56.07 (30.12)



        9:25.95 (30.21)     9:56.07 (30.12)
       10:26.47 (30.40)    10:56.95 (30.48)
       11:27.54 (30.59)    11:58.08 (30.54)
       12:28.90 (30.82)    12:59.84 (30.94)
       13:30.64 (30.80)    14:01.45 (30.81)
       14:32.23 (30.78)    15:03.11 (30.88)
       15:33.86 (30.75)    16:04.67 (30.81)    16:34.40 (29.73)
 11 Elise Bauer      15 Central Florida- 16:34.31   16:35.34   847    6  
             28.25        58.73 (30.48)
        1:28.86 (30.13)     1:59.02 (30.16)
        2:29.22 (30.20)     2:59.08 (29.86)
        3:29.22 (30.14)     3:59.25 (30.03)
        4:29.30 (30.05)     4:59.33 (30.03)
        5:29.39 (30.06)     5:59.45 (30.06)
        6:29.79 (30.34)     6:59.82 (30.03)
        7:30.23 (30.41)     8:00.39 (30.16)
        8:30.61 (30.22)     9:01.13 (30.52)
        9:31.55 (30.42)    10:02.13 (30.58)
       10:32.78 (30.65)    11:03.17 (30.39)
       11:33.44 (30.27)    12:03.57 (30.13)
       12:33.80 (30.23)    13:04.06 (30.26)
       13:34.37 (30.31)    14:04.90 (30.53)
       14:35.20 (30.30)    15:05.58 (30.38)
       15:35.98 (30.40)    16:06.12 (30.14)    16:35.34 (29.22)
 12 Victoria Culott  14 Lake Erie Silver 17:20.30L  16:39.47   836    5  
             28.11        58.28 (30.17)
        1:28.42 (30.14)     1:58.67 (30.25)
        2:28.90 (30.23)     2:59.20 (30.30)
        3:29.53 (30.33)     3:59.75 (30.22)
        4:30.33 (30.58)     5:00.75 (30.42)
        5:31.26 (30.51)     6:01.51 (30.25)
        6:31.98 (30.47)     7:02.16 (30.18)
        7:32.44 (30.28)     8:02.90 (30.46)
        8:33.22 (30.32)     9:03.57 (30.35)
        9:33.91 (30.34)    10:04.26 (30.35)
       10:34.43 (30.17)    11:04.98 (30.55)
       11:35.60 (30.62)    12:05.85 (30.25)
       12:36.55 (30.70)    13:07.34 (30.79)
       13:37.93 (30.59)    14:08.15 (30.22)
       14:38.83 (30.68)    15:09.42 (30.59)
       15:39.92 (30.50)    16:10.18 (30.26)    16:39.47 (29.29)
 13 Kenna Haney      16 New Wave Swim Te 16:27.71   16:39.60   836    4  
             26.20        55.21 (29.01)
        1:24.65 (29.44)     1:54.34 (29.69)
        2:24.06 (29.72)     2:54.00 (29.94)
        3:24.28 (30.28)     3:54.60 (30.32)
        4:24.94 (30.34)     4:55.48 (30.54)
        5:25.92 (30.44)     5:56.25 (30.33)
        6:26.46 (30.21)     6:56.81 (30.35)
        7:27.44 (30.63)     7:58.28 (30.84)
        8:28.85 (30.57)     8:59.48 (30.63)
        9:29.95 (30.47)    10:00.67 (30.72)
       10:31.34 (30.67)    11:02.10 (30.76)
       11:32.86 (30.76)    12:03.53 (30.67)
       12:34.43 (30.90)    13:05.34 (30.91)
       13:36.11 (30.77)    14:06.92 (30.81)

       14:37.71 (30.79)    15:08.51 (30.80)



       14:37.71 (30.79)    15:08.51 (30.80)
       15:39.45 (30.94)    16:09.96 (30.51)    16:39.60 (29.64)
 14 Anna Auld        14 East Coast Aquat 17:05.78L  16:40.40   833    3  
             28.08        58.38 (30.30)
        1:29.06 (30.68)     1:59.94 (30.88)
        2:30.93 (30.99)     3:01.81 (30.88)
        3:32.75 (30.94)     4:03.61 (30.86)
        4:34.43 (30.82)     5:05.29 (30.86)
        5:36.11 (30.82)     6:06.73 (30.62)
        6:37.14 (30.41)     7:07.45 (30.31)
        7:37.69 (30.24)     8:08.12 (30.43)
        8:38.52 (30.40)     9:08.92 (30.40)
        9:39.20 (30.28)    10:09.52 (30.32)
       10:39.79 (30.27)    11:10.12 (30.33)
       11:40.34 (30.22)    12:10.72 (30.38)
       12:41.10 (30.38)    13:11.46 (30.36)
       13:41.75 (30.29)    14:11.98 (30.23)
       14:42.09 (30.11)    15:12.09 (30.00)
       15:42.34 (30.25)    16:12.20 (29.86)    16:40.40 (28.20)
 15 Mariah Denigan   14 Northern KY Clip 16:35.78   16:40.74   832    2  
             27.41        56.71 (29.30)
        1:26.46 (29.75)     1:56.15 (29.69)
        2:26.12 (29.97)     2:56.36 (30.24)
        3:27.16 (30.80)     3:58.00 (30.84)
        4:27.92 (29.92)     4:57.61 (29.69)
        5:28.01 (30.40)     5:58.41 (30.40)
        6:28.84 (30.43)     6:58.77 (29.93)
        7:28.98 (30.21)     7:59.30 (30.32)
        8:29.60 (30.30)     9:00.32 (30.72)
        9:31.04 (30.72)    10:01.85 (30.81)
       10:32.69 (30.84)    11:03.36 (30.67)
       11:34.09 (30.73)    12:04.83 (30.74)
       12:35.70 (30.87)    13:06.34 (30.64)
       13:36.92 (30.58)    14:08.09 (31.17)
       14:38.81 (30.72)    15:09.60 (30.79)
       15:40.33 (30.73)    16:10.92 (30.59)    16:40.74 (29.82)
 16 Emily Ecker      15 Portland Porpois 16:38.03   16:42.97   826    1  
             27.53        56.54 (29.01)
        1:25.76 (29.22)     1:55.41 (29.65)
        2:25.77 (30.36)     2:55.91 (30.14)
        3:26.24 (30.33)     3:56.98 (30.74)
        4:27.64 (30.66)     4:58.52 (30.88)
        5:28.58 (30.06)     5:59.08 (30.50)
        6:29.96 (30.88)     7:00.38 (30.42)
        7:30.86 (30.48)     8:01.63 (30.77)
        8:32.15 (30.52)     9:03.07 (30.92)
        9:34.07 (31.00)    10:04.85 (30.78)
       10:35.55 (30.70)    11:05.97 (30.42)
       11:36.37 (30.40)    12:06.82 (30.45)
       12:37.81 (30.99)    13:08.54 (30.73)
       13:39.39 (30.85)    14:10.23 (30.84)
       14:41.04 (30.81)    15:12.01 (30.97)
       15:43.15 (31.14)    16:13.68 (30.53)    16:42.97 (29.29)
 17 Abigail Kilgall  18 Scarlet Aquatics 16:35.69   16:44.92   821  
             27.68        56.71 (29.03)
        1:25.87 (29.16)     1:55.45 (29.58)

        2:25.27 (29.82)     2:55.27 (30.00)



        2:25.27 (29.82)     2:55.27 (30.00)
        3:25.35 (30.08)     3:55.49 (30.14)
        4:25.76 (30.27)     4:56.14 (30.38)
        5:26.62 (30.48)     5:56.88 (30.26)
        6:27.38 (30.50)     6:57.94 (30.56)
        7:28.55 (30.61)     7:59.14 (30.59)
        8:30.01 (30.87)     9:01.11 (31.10)
        9:31.94 (30.83)    10:02.75 (30.81)
       10:33.68 (30.93)    11:04.84 (31.16)
       11:36.03 (31.19)    12:07.19 (31.16)
       12:38.32 (31.13)    13:09.16 (30.84)
       13:39.98 (30.82)    14:10.94 (30.96)
       14:41.72 (30.78)    15:12.57 (30.85)
       15:43.73 (31.16)    16:14.88 (31.15)    16:44.92 (30.04)
 18 Abigail Kriegle  16 Asheville Swim C 10:02.43   16:45.47   820  
             27.95        58.12 (30.17)
        1:28.85 (30.73)     1:59.78 (30.93)
        2:30.54 (30.76)     3:01.14 (30.60)
        3:31.64 (30.50)     4:02.39 (30.75)
        4:32.98 (30.59)     5:03.65 (30.67)
        5:34.06 (30.41)     6:04.43 (30.37)
        6:34.98 (30.55)     7:04.96 (29.98)
        7:35.43 (30.47)     8:06.23 (30.80)
        8:36.41 (30.18)     9:06.89 (30.48)
        9:37.28 (30.39)    10:07.66 (30.38)
       10:38.37 (30.71)    11:09.15 (30.78)
       11:39.73 (30.58)    12:10.31 (30.58)
       12:41.14 (30.83)    13:12.10 (30.96)
       13:42.79 (30.69)    14:13.91 (31.12)
       14:44.87 (30.96)    15:15.53 (30.66)
       15:46.46 (30.93)    16:16.67 (30.21)    16:45.47 (28.80)
 19 Abigail McCullo  14 SwimAtlanta-GA    9:57.16   16:45.80   819  
             27.62        58.26 (30.64)
        1:28.83 (30.57)     1:59.64 (30.81)
        2:30.64 (31.00)     3:01.62 (30.98)
        3:32.19 (30.57)     4:03.19 (31.00)
        4:33.94 (30.75)     5:04.88 (30.94)
        5:35.09 (30.21)     6:05.75 (30.66)
        6:36.55 (30.80)     7:07.36 (30.81)
        7:38.24 (30.88)     8:09.00 (30.76)
        8:39.31 (30.31)     9:10.01 (30.70)
        9:40.79 (30.78)    10:11.18 (30.39)
       10:42.01 (30.83)    11:12.50 (30.49)
       11:42.94 (30.44)    12:13.31 (30.37)
       12:43.88 (30.57)    13:14.35 (30.47)
       13:45.30 (30.95)    14:15.60 (30.30)
       14:46.64 (31.04)    15:17.25 (30.61)
       15:47.93 (30.68)    16:17.55 (29.62)    16:45.80 (28.25)
 20 Elizabeth Boeck  17 Chelsea Piers Aq 10:00.17   16:46.02   818  
             28.92        59.37 (30.45)
        1:29.62 (30.25)     2:00.08 (30.46)
        2:30.26 (30.18)     3:00.73 (30.47)
        3:31.09 (30.36)     4:01.08 (29.99)
        4:31.57 (30.49)     5:01.80 (30.23)
        5:32.43 (30.63)     6:02.71 (30.28)
        6:32.84 (30.13)     7:03.40 (30.56)

        7:34.18 (30.78)     8:04.35 (30.17)



        7:34.18 (30.78)     8:04.35 (30.17)
        8:34.89 (30.54)     9:05.20 (30.31)
        9:36.00 (30.80)    10:06.47 (30.47)
       10:36.96 (30.49)    11:07.71 (30.75)
       11:38.63 (30.92)    12:09.21 (30.58)
       12:40.24 (31.03)    13:10.98 (30.74)
       13:42.00 (31.02)    14:12.92 (30.92)
       14:43.81 (30.89)    15:14.61 (30.80)
       15:45.67 (31.06)    16:16.43 (30.76)    16:46.02 (29.59)
 21 Ana Pozder       17 TAC Titans-NC    16:23.97   16:46.19   818  
             26.95        56.00 (29.05)
        1:25.27 (29.27)     1:54.71 (29.44)
        2:24.33 (29.62)     2:54.10 (29.77)
        3:24.00 (29.90)     3:54.23 (30.23)
        4:24.42 (30.19)     4:55.07 (30.65)
        5:25.68 (30.61)     5:56.35 (30.67)
        6:27.04 (30.69)     6:58.06 (31.02)
        7:29.08 (31.02)     7:59.81 (30.73)
        8:30.39 (30.58)     9:01.41 (31.02)
        9:32.67 (31.26)    10:03.75 (31.08)
       10:34.36 (30.61)    11:05.54 (31.18)
       11:36.44 (30.90)    12:07.67 (31.23)
       12:38.95 (31.28)    13:10.11 (31.16)
       13:41.39 (31.28)    14:12.49 (31.10)
       14:43.59 (31.10)    15:14.62 (31.03)
       15:45.57 (30.95)    16:16.35 (30.78)    16:46.19 (29.84)
 22 Kaylee Williams  15 Kingfish Aquatic  9:02.54L  16:46.69   816  
             27.87        57.75 (29.88)
        1:27.88 (30.13)     1:57.95 (30.07)
        2:28.02 (30.07)     2:58.71 (30.69)
        3:28.86 (30.15)     3:58.97 (30.11)
        4:29.30 (30.33)     4:59.61 (30.31)
        5:30.35 (30.74)     6:01.88 (31.53)
        6:32.06 (30.18)     7:02.28 (30.22)
        7:32.70 (30.42)     8:03.21 (30.51)
        8:33.83 (30.62)     9:04.62 (30.79)
        9:35.41 (30.79)    10:06.14 (30.73)
       10:36.56 (30.42)    11:07.41 (30.85)
       11:38.34 (30.93)    12:09.06 (30.72)
       12:39.65 (30.59)    13:10.66 (31.01)
       13:41.98 (31.32)    14:12.65 (30.67)
       14:43.95 (31.30)    15:14.79 (30.84)
       15:45.91 (31.12)    16:17.08 (31.17)    16:46.69 (29.61)
 23 Sylvia Stewart-  16 Lake Erie Silver 16:41.51   16:51.09   804  
             28.61        58.91 (30.30)
        1:29.28 (30.37)     1:59.87 (30.59)
        2:30.50 (30.63)     3:01.12 (30.62)
        3:31.65 (30.53)     4:02.28 (30.63)
        4:32.94 (30.66)     5:03.65 (30.71)
        5:34.24 (30.59)     6:04.99 (30.75)
        6:35.74 (30.75)     7:06.58 (30.84)
        7:37.43 (30.85)     8:08.25 (30.82)
        8:39.12 (30.87)     9:10.03 (30.91)
        9:40.92 (30.89)    10:11.62 (30.70)
       10:42.36 (30.74)    11:13.04 (30.68)
       11:44.28 (31.24)    12:15.02 (30.74)

       12:45.65 (30.63)    13:16.38 (30.73)



       12:45.65 (30.63)    13:16.38 (30.73)
       13:47.05 (30.67)    14:17.92 (30.87)
       14:48.71 (30.79)    15:19.43 (30.72)
       15:50.17 (30.74)    16:20.89 (30.72)    16:51.09 (30.20)
 24 Katelyn Kilpatr  17 Central Florida- 16:38.94   16:52.69   800  
             28.61        58.77 (30.16)
        1:29.07 (30.30)     1:59.45 (30.38)
        2:29.98 (30.53)     3:00.41 (30.43)
        3:31.06 (30.65)     4:01.50 (30.44)
        4:32.15 (30.65)     5:02.90 (30.75)
        5:33.75 (30.85)     6:04.54 (30.79)
        6:35.12 (30.58)     7:05.71 (30.59)
        7:36.31 (30.60)     8:07.17 (30.86)
        8:37.94 (30.77)     9:08.65 (30.71)
        9:39.28 (30.63)    10:09.95 (30.67)
       10:40.41 (30.46)    11:10.92 (30.51)
       11:41.59 (30.67)    12:12.51 (30.92)
       12:43.40 (30.89)    13:14.47 (31.07)
       13:45.78 (31.31)    14:17.28 (31.50)
       14:48.82 (31.54)    15:20.30 (31.48)
       15:51.41 (31.11)    16:22.53 (31.12)    16:52.69 (30.16)
 25 Allison Bloebau  18 Mason Manta Rays 16:23.22   16:53.84   797  
             27.35        56.52 (29.17)
        1:26.26 (29.74)     1:56.01 (29.75)
        2:26.11 (30.10)     2:56.47 (30.36)
        3:27.23 (30.76)     3:57.77 (30.54)
        4:28.26 (30.49)     4:59.05 (30.79)
        5:29.76 (30.71)     6:00.54 (30.78)
        6:31.74 (31.20)     7:02.65 (30.91)
        7:33.76 (31.11)     8:04.83 (31.07)
        8:36.00 (31.17)     9:07.12 (31.12)
        9:38.20 (31.08)    10:09.34 (31.14)
       10:40.57 (31.23)    11:11.93 (31.36)
       11:42.74 (30.81)    12:13.90 (31.16)
       12:45.35 (31.45)    13:16.53 (31.18)
       13:47.66 (31.13)    14:18.42 (30.76)
       14:50.00 (31.58)    15:21.23 (31.23)
       15:52.69 (31.46)    16:23.63 (30.94)    16:53.84 (30.21)
 26 Rachel Schlemme  15 Snow Swimming-PV 17:11.04   16:54.19   796  
             27.71        57.51 (29.80)
        1:28.00 (30.49)     1:58.60 (30.60)
        2:29.31 (30.71)     3:00.30 (30.99)
        3:31.29 (30.99)     4:02.24 (30.95)
        4:33.13 (30.89)     5:04.32 (31.19)
        5:35.44 (31.12)     6:06.26 (30.82)
        6:36.74 (30.48)     7:07.55 (30.81)
        7:38.35 (30.80)     8:09.28 (30.93)
        8:40.07 (30.79)     9:10.86 (30.79)
        9:41.53 (30.67)    10:12.69 (31.16)
       10:43.49 (30.80)    11:14.42 (30.93)
       11:45.23 (30.81)    12:16.00 (30.77)
       12:46.65 (30.65)    13:17.56 (30.91)
       13:48.65 (31.09)    14:19.73 (31.08)
       14:50.69 (30.96)    15:21.86 (31.17)
       15:53.11 (31.25)    16:24.17 (31.06)    16:54.19 (30.02)
 27 Alixandra Roy    17 Highlander Aquat 16:51.63   16:54.64   795  

             27.66        57.94 (30.28)



             27.66        57.94 (30.28)
        1:28.38 (30.44)     1:58.96 (30.58)
        2:29.40 (30.44)     2:59.95 (30.55)
        3:30.61 (30.66)     4:01.24 (30.63)
        4:31.75 (30.51)     5:02.37 (30.62)
        5:33.11 (30.74)     6:03.71 (30.60)
        6:34.33 (30.62)     7:04.94 (30.61)
        7:35.68 (30.74)     8:06.66 (30.98)
        8:37.76 (31.10)     9:08.69 (30.93)
        9:39.74 (31.05)    10:10.42 (30.68)
       10:41.22 (30.80)    11:12.32 (31.10)
       11:43.51 (31.19)    12:14.84 (31.33)
       12:45.96 (31.12)    13:17.35 (31.39)
       13:48.63 (31.28)    14:19.80 (31.17)
       14:51.28 (31.48)    15:22.47 (31.19)
       15:53.81 (31.34)    16:25.08 (31.27)    16:54.64 (29.56)
 28 *Marcella Ruppe  18 Gulliver Swim Cl 16:47.38L  16:58.86   784  
             28.51        58.79 (30.28)
        1:29.32 (30.53)     2:00.13 (30.81)
        2:31.17 (31.04)     3:01.91 (30.74)
        3:32.77 (30.86)     4:03.65 (30.88)
        4:34.59 (30.94)     5:05.32 (30.73)
        5:36.23 (30.91)     6:07.15 (30.92)
        6:38.52 (31.37)     7:09.23 (30.71)
        7:40.42 (31.19)     8:11.61 (31.19)
        8:42.67 (31.06)     9:13.43 (30.76)
        9:44.24 (30.81)    10:15.24 (31.00)
       10:46.50 (31.26)    11:17.70 (31.20)
       11:48.68 (30.98)    12:19.82 (31.14)
       12:50.85 (31.03)    13:22.36 (31.51)
       13:53.34 (30.98)    14:24.48 (31.14)
       14:55.73 (31.25)    15:26.56 (30.83)
       15:57.74 (31.18)    16:28.81 (31.07)    16:58.86 (30.05)
 29 Annette Dombkow  16 Club Wolverine-M 17:11.47L  17:00.80   778  
             27.86        58.06 (30.20)
        1:28.93 (30.87)     1:59.28 (30.35)
        2:29.91 (30.63)     3:00.64 (30.73)
        3:31.45 (30.81)     4:02.15 (30.70)
        4:32.76 (30.61)     5:03.54 (30.78)
        5:34.41 (30.87)     6:05.10 (30.69)
        6:35.87 (30.77)     7:06.73 (30.86)
        7:37.72 (30.99)     8:08.67 (30.95)
        8:39.34 (30.67)     9:10.00 (30.66)
        9:40.89 (30.89)    10:12.04 (31.15)
       10:43.11 (31.07)    11:14.32 (31.21)
       11:45.71 (31.39)    12:17.02 (31.31)
       12:48.37 (31.35)    13:19.96 (31.59)
       13:51.35 (31.39)    14:22.91 (31.56)
       14:54.57 (31.66)    15:26.41 (31.84)
       15:58.32 (31.91)    16:30.08 (31.76)    17:00.80 (30.72)
 30 Noa Heron        17 West Florida Lig 17:13.72L  17:03.95   770  
             28.36        58.50 (30.14)
        1:29.02 (30.52)     1:59.72 (30.70)
        2:30.50 (30.78)     3:01.38 (30.88)
        3:32.23 (30.85)     4:03.25 (31.02)
        4:34.32 (31.07)     5:05.50 (31.18)

        5:36.40 (30.90)     6:07.72 (31.32)



        5:36.40 (30.90)     6:07.72 (31.32)
        6:38.96 (31.24)     7:10.13 (31.17)
        7:41.45 (31.32)     8:12.63 (31.18)
        8:44.02 (31.39)     9:15.28 (31.26)
        9:46.65 (31.37)    10:18.07 (31.42)
       10:49.51 (31.44)    11:20.72 (31.21)
       11:52.21 (31.49)    12:23.47 (31.26)
       12:54.96 (31.49)    13:26.28 (31.32)
       13:57.64 (31.36)    14:28.95 (31.31)
       15:00.38 (31.43)    15:31.58 (31.20)
       16:02.61 (31.03)    16:33.70 (31.09)    17:03.95 (30.25)
 31 Abigail Grottle  16 Dynamo Swim Club  9:00.38L  17:12.32   748  
             27.58        57.76 (30.18)
        1:28.20 (30.44)     1:58.80 (30.60)
        2:29.35 (30.55)     3:00.01 (30.66)
        3:30.35 (30.34)     4:00.91 (30.56)
        4:31.45 (30.54)     5:02.39 (30.94)
        5:33.22 (30.83)     6:04.14 (30.92)
        6:35.28 (31.14)     7:06.91 (31.63)
        7:38.72 (31.81)     8:10.36 (31.64)
        8:41.55 (31.19)     9:13.36 (31.81)
        9:45.06 (31.70)    10:17.07 (32.01)
       10:49.13 (32.06)    11:20.63 (31.50)
       11:52.72 (32.09)    12:24.40 (31.68)
       12:56.28 (31.88)    13:28.63 (32.35)
       14:00.44 (31.81)    14:32.67 (32.23)
       15:04.81 (32.14)    15:37.46 (32.65)
       16:09.76 (32.30)    16:41.38 (31.62)    17:12.32 (30.94)
 32 Emma Whall       17 Seacoast Swimmin 16:38.09   17:15.61   739  
             27.57        57.02 (29.45)
        1:27.52 (30.50)     1:58.32 (30.80)
        2:29.37 (31.05)     3:00.41 (31.04)
        3:31.81 (31.40)     4:03.20 (31.39)
        4:34.39 (31.19)     5:05.80 (31.41)
        5:37.30 (31.50)     6:08.63 (31.33)
        6:40.01 (31.38)     7:11.47 (31.46)
        7:42.91 (31.44)     8:14.33 (31.42)
        8:45.99 (31.66)     9:17.46 (31.47)
        9:49.08 (31.62)    10:21.05 (31.97)
       10:52.83 (31.78)    11:24.84 (32.01)
       11:56.68 (31.84)    12:28.69 (32.01)
       13:00.49 (31.80)    13:32.41 (31.92)
       14:04.32 (31.91)    14:36.64 (32.32)
       15:08.72 (32.08)    15:40.79 (32.07)
       16:12.63 (31.84)    16:44.39 (31.76)    17:15.61 (31.22)
 33 Kimberly Jogis   16 Badger Swim Club 17:00.03   17:15.81   739  
             27.89        58.02 (30.13)
        1:28.65 (30.63)     1:59.24 (30.59)
        2:29.95 (30.71)     3:00.83 (30.88)
        3:31.64 (30.81)     4:02.79 (31.15)
        4:34.19 (31.40)     5:05.33 (31.14)
        5:36.25 (30.92)     6:07.50 (31.25)
        6:39.06 (31.56)     7:10.68 (31.62)
        7:42.51 (31.83)     8:14.10 (31.59)
        8:46.00 (31.90)     9:17.76 (31.76)
        9:49.92 (32.16)    10:22.24 (32.32)

       10:53.94 (31.70)    11:25.57 (31.63)



       10:53.94 (31.70)    11:25.57 (31.63)
       11:57.53 (31.96)    12:29.30 (31.77)
       13:01.13 (31.83)    13:33.35 (32.22)
       14:05.54 (32.19)    14:38.00 (32.46)
       15:10.11 (32.11)    15:42.04 (31.93)
       16:13.69 (31.65)    16:45.31 (31.62)    17:15.81 (30.50)
 34 Selina Reil      16 Northern KY Clip 17:12.55   17:17.69   734  
             29.19      1:00.51 (31.32)
        1:32.12 (31.61)     2:03.68 (31.56)
        2:35.04 (31.36)     3:06.54 (31.50)
        3:38.22 (31.68)     4:10.09 (31.87)
        4:41.68 (31.59)     5:13.10 (31.42)
        5:44.12 (31.02)     6:15.54 (31.42)
        6:46.96 (31.42)     7:18.37 (31.41)
        7:49.83 (31.46)     8:21.28 (31.45)
        8:52.78 (31.50)     9:24.36 (31.58)
        9:56.19 (31.83)    10:28.09 (31.90)
       10:59.02 (30.93)    11:30.38 (31.36)
       12:01.81 (31.43)    12:33.41 (31.60)
       13:05.35 (31.94)    13:36.96 (31.61)
       14:08.59 (31.63)    14:40.16 (31.57)
       15:12.09 (31.93)    15:44.14 (32.05)
       16:15.79 (31.65)    16:46.96 (31.17)    17:17.69 (30.73)
 35 Emily Appleton   15 Weymouth Club Wa 17:18.77L  17:26.54   711  
             27.79        58.70 (30.91)
        1:29.68 (30.98)     2:01.09 (31.41)
        2:32.35 (31.26)     3:04.09 (31.74)
        3:35.54 (31.45)     4:06.95 (31.41)
        4:38.44 (31.49)     5:09.87 (31.43)
        5:41.71 (31.84)     6:13.44 (31.73)
        6:45.30 (31.86)     7:16.99 (31.69)
        7:48.78 (31.79)     8:20.71 (31.93)
        8:52.90 (32.19)     9:24.86 (31.96)
        9:56.94 (32.08)    10:29.08 (32.14)
       11:01.32 (32.24)    11:33.35 (32.03)
       12:05.49 (32.14)    12:37.76 (32.27)
       13:10.11 (32.35)    13:42.17 (32.06)
       14:14.50 (32.33)    14:47.15 (32.65)
       15:19.36 (32.21)    15:51.47 (32.11)
       16:23.55 (32.08)    16:55.41 (31.86)    17:26.54 (31.13)
 36 Ashley Neas      17 SwimAtlanta-GA   16:44.01   17:27.08   710  
             28.61        59.85 (31.24)
        1:31.54 (31.69)     2:02.93 (31.39)
        2:34.25 (31.32)     3:05.89 (31.64)
        3:37.50 (31.61)     4:09.15 (31.65)
        4:40.71 (31.56)     5:12.46 (31.75)
        5:44.30 (31.84)     6:16.36 (32.06)
        6:48.33 (31.97)     7:20.51 (32.18)
        7:52.70 (32.19)     8:23.91 (31.21)
        8:55.83 (31.92)     9:28.29 (32.46)
       10:00.74 (32.45)    10:33.02 (32.28)
       11:05.05 (32.03)    11:37.16 (32.11)
       12:09.54 (32.38)    12:41.91 (32.37)
       13:13.80 (31.89)    13:45.73 (31.93)
       14:17.34 (31.61)    14:49.41 (32.07)
       15:21.96 (32.55)    15:53.71 (31.75)

       16:25.50 (31.79)    16:56.86 (31.36)    17:27.08 (30.22)



       16:25.50 (31.79)    16:56.86 (31.36)    17:27.08 (30.22)
 37 Lauren Soleo     17 YMCA of the Tria 16:57.33   17:32.55   696  
             28.15        58.96 (30.81)
        1:30.27 (31.31)     2:01.62 (31.35)
        2:32.94 (31.32)     3:04.78 (31.84)
        3:36.67 (31.89)     4:08.42 (31.75)
        4:40.58 (32.16)     5:12.53 (31.95)
        5:44.65 (32.12)     6:16.29 (31.64)
        6:48.86 (32.57)     7:20.65 (31.79)
        7:53.04 (32.39)     8:24.49 (31.45)
        8:56.54 (32.05)     9:28.90 (32.36)
       10:00.89 (31.99)    10:33.12 (32.23)
       11:05.05 (31.93)    11:36.92 (31.87)
       12:08.64 (31.72)    12:41.07 (32.43)
       13:13.87 (32.80)    13:45.99 (32.12)
       14:18.43 (32.44)    14:50.60 (32.17)
       15:23.08 (32.48)    15:55.88 (32.80)
       16:28.48 (32.60)    17:01.05 (32.57)    17:32.55 (31.50)
 -- Erin Kerrigan    15 Occoquan Swimmin 17:07.64        DFS        
 -- Alexandra Owen   16 NOVA of Virginia 10:14.58        DFS        
 -- Rachel Klinker   17 Lexington Dolphi 16:33.92        DFS        
 

 Event 26  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle
=========================================================================
  SC Jrs Meet: J 14:45.40  12/13/14  Sean Grieshop, Nitro Swimming-S
    Name            Age Team                 Seed     Finals HyPts Points
=========================================================================
  1 Jacob Magahey    16 SwimAtlanta-GA   15:15.28   14:52.85   925   20  
             24.60        51.13 (26.53)
        1:18.36 (27.23)     1:45.53 (27.17)
        2:12.84 (27.31)     2:40.15 (27.31)
        3:07.38 (27.23)     3:34.61 (27.23)
        4:01.82 (27.21)     4:29.19 (27.37)
        4:56.73 (27.54)     5:23.88 (27.15)
        5:51.09 (27.21)     6:18.34 (27.25)
        6:45.63 (27.29)     7:12.71 (27.08)
        7:40.10 (27.39)     8:07.49 (27.39)
        8:34.43 (26.94)     9:01.81 (27.38)
        9:29.14 (27.33)     9:56.10 (26.96)
       10:23.23 (27.13)    10:50.61 (27.38)
       11:18.00 (27.39)    11:45.02 (27.02)
       12:12.14 (27.12)    12:39.56 (27.42)
       13:06.84 (27.28)    13:33.78 (26.94)
       14:00.98 (27.20)    14:27.86 (26.88)    14:52.85 (24.99)
  2 Ross Dant        16 Hickory Foundati 14:57.03   14:53.07   924   17  
             24.25        51.13 (26.88)
        1:18.29 (27.16)     1:45.27 (26.98)
        2:12.46 (27.19)     2:39.51 (27.05)
        3:06.43 (26.92)     3:33.49 (27.06)
        4:00.62 (27.13)     4:27.86 (27.24)
        4:54.99 (27.13)     5:22.15 (27.16)
        5:49.57 (27.42)     6:16.95 (27.38)
        6:44.39 (27.44)     7:11.74 (27.35)
        7:39.21 (27.47)     8:06.57 (27.36)
        8:33.98 (27.41)     9:01.38 (27.40)
        9:28.61 (27.23)     9:55.97 (27.36)
       10:23.29 (27.32)    10:50.67 (27.38)



       10:23.29 (27.32)    10:50.67 (27.38)
       11:17.86 (27.19)    11:44.96 (27.10)
       12:12.18 (27.22)    12:39.42 (27.24)
       13:06.50 (27.08)    13:33.46 (26.96)
       14:00.52 (27.06)    14:27.39 (26.87)    14:53.07 (25.68)
  3 Robert Freeman   17 Baylor Swim Club 14:59.33   15:04.29   895   16  
             24.10        50.90 (26.80)
        1:18.10 (27.20)     1:45.51 (27.41)
        2:13.08 (27.57)     2:40.72 (27.64)
        3:08.21 (27.49)     3:35.59 (27.38)
        4:03.09 (27.50)     4:30.63 (27.54)
        4:58.30 (27.67)     5:26.13 (27.83)
        5:54.04 (27.91)     6:21.71 (27.67)
        6:49.65 (27.94)     7:17.26 (27.61)
        7:45.06 (27.80)     8:12.77 (27.71)
        8:40.63 (27.86)     9:08.66 (28.03)
        9:36.33 (27.67)    10:04.20 (27.87)
       10:31.87 (27.67)    10:59.76 (27.89)
       11:27.41 (27.65)    11:55.12 (27.71)
       12:22.84 (27.72)    12:50.22 (27.38)
       13:17.20 (26.98)    13:44.24 (27.04)
       14:11.21 (26.97)    14:38.15 (26.94)    15:04.29 (26.14)
  4 Kieran Smith     17 Ridgefield Aquat 15:12.23   15:08.70   883   15  
             24.22        50.87 (26.65)
        1:18.00 (27.13)     1:45.15 (27.15)
        2:12.53 (27.38)     2:39.79 (27.26)
        3:06.86 (27.07)     3:34.12 (27.26)
        4:01.46 (27.34)     4:28.75 (27.29)
        4:56.11 (27.36)     5:23.45 (27.34)
        5:50.94 (27.49)     6:18.42 (27.48)
        6:46.10 (27.68)     7:13.65 (27.55)
        7:41.28 (27.63)     8:09.03 (27.75)
        8:36.80 (27.77)     9:04.59 (27.79)
        9:32.45 (27.86)    10:00.30 (27.85)
       10:28.29 (27.99)    10:56.32 (28.03)
       11:24.31 (27.99)    11:52.41 (28.10)
       12:20.37 (27.96)    12:48.34 (27.97)
       13:16.43 (28.09)    13:44.73 (28.30)
       14:13.06 (28.33)    14:41.29 (28.23)    15:08.70 (27.41)
  5 Hayden Curley    18 Highlander Aquat 15:27.18   15:14.43   868   14  
             24.40        51.40 (27.00)
        1:18.93 (27.53)     1:46.41 (27.48)
        2:13.78 (27.37)     2:41.25 (27.47)
        3:09.03 (27.78)     3:36.76 (27.73)
        4:04.37 (27.61)     4:32.23 (27.86)
        5:00.13 (27.90)     5:28.20 (28.07)
        5:56.18 (27.98)     6:24.40 (28.22)
        6:52.59 (28.19)     7:20.87 (28.28)
        7:48.94 (28.07)     8:17.00 (28.06)
        8:45.17 (28.17)     9:13.49 (28.32)
        9:41.50 (28.01)    10:09.81 (28.31)
       10:37.94 (28.13)    11:05.81 (27.87)
       11:34.12 (28.31)    12:02.28 (28.16)
       12:30.39 (28.11)    12:58.63 (28.24)
       13:26.14 (27.51)    13:53.94 (27.80)
       14:21.49 (27.55)    14:48.68 (27.19)    15:14.43 (25.75)

  6 Bradley Dunham   17 SwimAtlanta-GA   15:19.69   15:16.37   863   13  



  6 Bradley Dunham   17 SwimAtlanta-GA   15:19.69   15:16.37   863   13  
             24.30        50.72 (26.42)
        1:17.27 (26.55)     1:44.09 (26.82)
        2:10.79 (26.70)     2:37.82 (27.03)
        3:05.07 (27.25)     3:32.38 (27.31)
        4:00.13 (27.75)     4:27.84 (27.71)
        4:55.76 (27.92)     5:23.80 (28.04)
        5:51.70 (27.90)     6:19.92 (28.22)
        6:48.11 (28.19)     7:16.78 (28.67)
        7:45.18 (28.40)     8:13.70 (28.52)
        8:41.93 (28.23)     9:10.45 (28.52)
        9:38.79 (28.34)    10:06.94 (28.15)
       10:35.60 (28.66)    11:03.90 (28.30)
       11:32.33 (28.43)    12:00.59 (28.26)
       12:28.71 (28.12)    12:57.16 (28.45)
       13:25.29 (28.13)    13:53.84 (28.55)
       14:22.14 (28.30)    14:49.99 (27.85)    15:16.37 (26.38)
  7 John Dubois      17 SwimAtlanta-GA   15:38.83   15:22.92   846   12  
             25.22        52.72 (27.50)
        1:20.41 (27.69)     1:48.30 (27.89)
        2:16.37 (28.07)     2:44.61 (28.24)
        3:12.77 (28.16)     3:40.64 (27.87)
        4:08.67 (28.03)     4:36.78 (28.11)
        5:05.15 (28.37)     5:33.40 (28.25)
        6:01.45 (28.05)     6:29.58 (28.13)
        6:58.09 (28.51)     7:26.51 (28.42)
        7:54.85 (28.34)     8:23.01 (28.16)
        8:51.46 (28.45)     9:19.89 (28.43)
        9:48.31 (28.42)    10:16.64 (28.33)
       10:44.72 (28.08)    11:12.84 (28.12)
       11:40.91 (28.07)    12:08.91 (28.00)
       12:36.99 (28.08)    13:04.96 (27.97)
       13:33.45 (28.49)    14:01.40 (27.95)
       14:29.05 (27.65)    14:56.80 (27.75)    15:22.92 (26.12)
  8 Ian Grum         16 Dynamo Swim Club 15:33.96   15:23.85   843   11  
             25.42        53.25 (27.83)
        1:21.53 (28.28)     1:49.81 (28.28)
        2:18.09 (28.28)     2:46.42 (28.33)
        3:14.88 (28.46)     3:43.23 (28.35)
        4:11.43 (28.20)     4:39.75 (28.32)
        5:08.19 (28.44)     5:36.20 (28.01)
        6:04.29 (28.09)     6:32.42 (28.13)
        7:00.74 (28.32)     7:29.11 (28.37)
        7:57.23 (28.12)     8:25.36 (28.13)
        8:53.78 (28.42)     9:21.98 (28.20)
        9:50.23 (28.25)    10:18.60 (28.37)
       10:46.46 (27.86)    11:14.78 (28.32)
       11:42.97 (28.19)    12:11.01 (28.04)
       12:39.04 (28.03)    13:06.90 (27.86)
       13:34.92 (28.02)    14:02.87 (27.95)
       14:30.95 (28.08)    14:58.10 (27.15)    15:23.85 (25.75)
  9 Jacob Mitchell   15 Carmel Swim Club 16:03.88L  15:30.25   827    9  
             25.40        53.33 (27.93)
        1:21.91 (28.58)     1:50.22 (28.31)
        2:18.40 (28.18)     2:46.81 (28.41)
        3:14.98 (28.17)     3:43.46 (28.48)

        4:12.13 (28.67)     4:40.32 (28.19)



        4:12.13 (28.67)     4:40.32 (28.19)
        5:07.85 (27.53)     5:35.65 (27.80)
        6:03.71 (28.06)     6:32.05 (28.34)
        7:00.55 (28.50)     7:29.05 (28.50)
        7:57.27 (28.22)     8:25.58 (28.31)
        8:54.06 (28.48)     9:22.35 (28.29)
        9:50.57 (28.22)    10:18.80 (28.23)
       10:47.32 (28.52)    11:15.87 (28.55)
       11:44.43 (28.56)    12:13.17 (28.74)
       12:41.63 (28.46)    13:09.87 (28.24)
       13:38.41 (28.54)    14:07.07 (28.66)
       14:35.39 (28.32)    15:03.78 (28.39)    15:30.25 (26.47)
 10 Brendan Driscol  17 Tampa Bay  Aquat 15:23.78   15:31.51   823    7  
             25.09        52.10 (27.01)
        1:19.71 (27.61)     1:47.44 (27.73)
        2:15.18 (27.74)     2:43.15 (27.97)
        3:11.24 (28.09)     3:39.33 (28.09)
        4:07.43 (28.10)     4:35.20 (27.77)
        5:03.11 (27.91)     5:31.41 (28.30)
        5:59.77 (28.36)     6:27.99 (28.22)
        6:56.24 (28.25)     7:24.55 (28.31)
        7:52.79 (28.24)     8:21.32 (28.53)
        8:49.77 (28.45)     9:18.12 (28.35)
        9:46.70 (28.58)    10:15.52 (28.82)
       10:44.22 (28.70)    11:12.92 (28.70)
       11:41.48 (28.56)    12:10.07 (28.59)
       12:39.12 (29.05)    13:07.56 (28.44)
       13:36.76 (29.20)    14:05.88 (29.12)
       14:34.78 (28.90)    15:03.46 (28.68)    15:31.51 (28.05)
 11 Cole Kuster      16 Purple Valley Aq  9:24.62   15:32.64   821    6  
             25.72        53.62 (27.90)
        1:21.87 (28.25)     1:50.37 (28.50)
        2:18.99 (28.62)     2:47.90 (28.91)
        3:16.66 (28.76)     3:44.83 (28.17)
        4:13.09 (28.26)     4:41.56 (28.47)
        5:10.16 (28.60)     5:39.05 (28.89)
        6:07.13 (28.08)     6:35.56 (28.43)
        7:03.98 (28.42)     7:32.64 (28.66)
        8:01.06 (28.42)     8:29.57 (28.51)
        8:58.23 (28.66)     9:27.31 (29.08)
        9:55.54 (28.23)    10:24.10 (28.56)
       10:52.79 (28.69)    11:21.42 (28.63)
       11:49.73 (28.31)    12:17.98 (28.25)
       12:46.29 (28.31)    13:14.27 (27.98)
       13:42.57 (28.30)    14:10.47 (27.90)
       14:38.96 (28.49)    15:06.38 (27.42)    15:32.64 (26.26)
 12 Shwan Ahn        16 SwimAtlanta-GA    9:23.23   15:32.99   820    5  
             26.10        53.95 (27.85)
        1:22.22 (28.27)     1:50.57 (28.35)
        2:19.08 (28.51)     2:47.75 (28.67)
        3:16.36 (28.61)     3:45.22 (28.86)
        4:13.78 (28.56)     4:42.42 (28.64)
        5:10.84 (28.42)     5:39.39 (28.55)
        6:08.21 (28.82)     6:36.55 (28.34)
        7:05.04 (28.49)     7:33.67 (28.63)
        8:02.09 (28.42)     8:30.34 (28.25)

        8:59.06 (28.72)     9:27.40 (28.34)



        9:55.89 (28.49)    10:24.32 (28.43)
       10:52.72 (28.40)    11:21.02 (28.30)
       11:49.12 (28.10)    12:17.13 (28.01)
       12:45.53 (28.40)    13:13.82 (28.29)
       13:42.46 (28.64)    14:11.22 (28.76)
       14:39.51 (28.29)    15:06.90 (27.39)    15:32.99 (26.09)
 13 Andrew Matejka   17 Gator Swim Club- 15:43.14   15:33.07   819    4  
             24.41        51.50 (27.09)
        1:18.95 (27.45)     1:46.59 (27.64)
        2:14.24 (27.65)     2:42.03 (27.79)
        3:09.98 (27.95)     3:38.07 (28.09)
        4:06.51 (28.44)     4:35.19 (28.68)
        5:03.75 (28.56)     5:32.64 (28.89)
        6:01.47 (28.83)     6:29.98 (28.51)
        6:58.90 (28.92)     7:27.42 (28.52)
        7:56.40 (28.98)     8:25.23 (28.83)
        8:54.31 (29.08)     9:22.91 (28.60)
        9:51.74 (28.83)    10:20.50 (28.76)
       10:49.22 (28.72)    11:17.92 (28.70)
       11:46.54 (28.62)    12:15.53 (28.99)
       12:44.31 (28.78)    13:13.31 (29.00)
       13:41.73 (28.42)    14:10.09 (28.36)
       14:38.64 (28.55)    15:06.90 (28.26)    15:33.07 (26.17)
 14 Dylan Scott      16 SwimAtlanta-GA    9:21.56   15:34.07   817    3  
             25.95        54.24 (28.29)
        1:23.30 (29.06)     1:51.83 (28.53)
        2:20.37 (28.54)     2:49.12 (28.75)
        3:17.92 (28.80)     3:46.61 (28.69)
        4:15.22 (28.61)     4:43.69 (28.47)
        5:11.88 (28.19)     5:40.24 (28.36)
        6:08.69 (28.45)     6:37.37 (28.68)
        7:06.13 (28.76)     7:34.65 (28.52)
        8:03.10 (28.45)     8:31.63 (28.53)
        8:59.79 (28.16)     9:28.03 (28.24)
        9:56.08 (28.05)    10:24.42 (28.34)
       10:52.87 (28.45)    11:21.10 (28.23)
       11:49.45 (28.35)    12:17.62 (28.17)
       12:45.74 (28.12)    13:13.88 (28.14)
       13:42.15 (28.27)    14:10.09 (27.94)
       14:38.68 (28.59)    15:06.87 (28.19)    15:34.07 (27.20)
 15 Jamison Rzepeck  16 SwimMAC Carolina 16:01.08L  15:34.48   816    2  
             24.92        52.20 (27.28)
        1:20.13 (27.93)     1:48.30 (28.17)
        2:16.21 (27.91)     2:44.49 (28.28)
        3:12.88 (28.39)     3:41.36 (28.48)
        4:09.84 (28.48)     4:38.09 (28.25)
        5:06.35 (28.26)     5:34.89 (28.54)
        6:03.24 (28.35)     6:31.79 (28.55)
        7:00.52 (28.73)     7:29.10 (28.58)
        7:57.79 (28.69)     8:26.24 (28.45)
        8:54.85 (28.61)     9:23.59 (28.74)
        9:52.37 (28.78)    10:20.98 (28.61)
       10:50.10 (29.12)    11:18.92 (28.82)
       11:47.72 (28.80)    12:16.54 (28.82)
       12:45.39 (28.85)    13:14.27 (28.88)

       13:42.84 (28.57)    14:11.49 (28.65)
       14:39.72 (28.23)    15:07.91 (28.19)    15:34.48 (26.57)



       14:39.72 (28.23)    15:07.91 (28.19)    15:34.48 (26.57)
 16 Skyler Cook-Wee  18 Michigan Lakesho 15:43.10   15:36.20   811    1  
             25.91        53.71 (27.80)
        1:21.83 (28.12)     1:49.97 (28.14)
        2:17.93 (27.96)     2:46.04 (28.11)
        3:14.20 (28.16)     3:42.32 (28.12)
        4:10.34 (28.02)     4:38.45 (28.11)
        5:06.57 (28.12)     5:35.05 (28.48)
        6:03.45 (28.40)     6:31.91 (28.46)
        7:00.49 (28.58)     7:29.09 (28.60)
        7:57.90 (28.81)     8:26.70 (28.80)
        8:55.41 (28.71)     9:24.20 (28.79)
        9:53.00 (28.80)    10:22.07 (29.07)
       10:50.98 (28.91)    11:19.62 (28.64)
       11:48.24 (28.62)    12:17.01 (28.77)
       12:45.89 (28.88)    13:14.69 (28.80)
       13:43.46 (28.77)    14:12.24 (28.78)
       14:40.84 (28.60)    15:09.19 (28.35)    15:36.20 (27.01)
 17 Ivan Puskovitch  16 Episcopal Acad-M 15:45.68L  15:36.33   811  
             25.41        52.87 (27.46)
        1:20.28 (27.41)     1:47.89 (27.61)
        2:15.58 (27.69)     2:43.36 (27.78)
        3:11.14 (27.78)     3:39.10 (27.96)
        4:07.09 (27.99)     4:35.22 (28.13)
        5:03.43 (28.21)     5:31.67 (28.24)
        6:00.07 (28.40)     6:28.78 (28.71)
        6:57.52 (28.74)     7:26.41 (28.89)
        7:55.17 (28.76)     8:23.87 (28.70)
        8:52.60 (28.73)     9:21.48 (28.88)
        9:50.21 (28.73)    10:19.08 (28.87)
       10:47.93 (28.85)    11:16.85 (28.92)
       11:46.03 (29.18)    12:15.20 (29.17)
       12:44.36 (29.16)    13:13.58 (29.22)
       13:42.69 (29.11)    14:11.70 (29.01)
       14:40.49 (28.79)    15:09.07 (28.58)    15:36.33 (27.26)
 18 Kyle Iorizzo     18 Scarlet Aquatics 15:59.84L  15:39.91   802  
             26.34        54.42 (28.08)
        1:22.42 (28.00)     1:50.69 (28.27)
        2:19.07 (28.38)     2:47.04 (27.97)
        3:15.38 (28.34)     3:44.16 (28.78)
        4:12.43 (28.27)     4:41.03 (28.60)
        5:09.68 (28.65)     5:38.11 (28.43)
        6:06.84 (28.73)     6:35.40 (28.56)
        7:04.37 (28.97)     7:32.90 (28.53)
        8:01.71 (28.81)     8:30.43 (28.72)
        8:59.41 (28.98)     9:27.92 (28.51)
        9:57.01 (29.09)    10:25.86 (28.85)
       10:54.66 (28.80)    11:23.41 (28.75)
       11:52.46 (29.05)    12:21.19 (28.73)
       12:49.88 (28.69)    13:18.35 (28.47)
       13:47.47 (29.12)    14:15.80 (28.33)
       14:45.07 (29.27)    15:13.14 (28.07)    15:39.91 (26.77)
 19 Brennen Doss     17 Quest Swimming-V 15:34.13   15:40.36   801  
             25.57        53.81 (28.24)
        1:22.42 (28.61)     1:51.06 (28.64)

        2:19.92 (28.86)     2:48.48 (28.56)
        3:17.35 (28.87)     3:46.20 (28.85)



        3:17.35 (28.87)     3:46.20 (28.85)
        4:15.13 (28.93)     4:43.95 (28.82)
        5:12.63 (28.68)     5:41.43 (28.80)
        6:10.17 (28.74)     6:38.88 (28.71)
        7:07.53 (28.65)     7:36.49 (28.96)
        8:05.10 (28.61)     8:33.73 (28.63)
        9:02.48 (28.75)     9:31.04 (28.56)
        9:59.68 (28.64)    10:28.21 (28.53)
       10:56.83 (28.62)    11:25.50 (28.67)
       11:54.19 (28.69)    12:22.74 (28.55)
       12:51.32 (28.58)    13:19.65 (28.33)
       13:48.05 (28.40)    14:16.65 (28.60)
       14:45.20 (28.55)    15:13.52 (28.32)    15:40.36 (26.84)
 20 Graham Miotke    17 North Oakland Wa 15:42.59   15:40.37   801  
             26.54        54.75 (28.21)
        1:22.96 (28.21)     1:51.53 (28.57)
        2:20.17 (28.64)     2:48.60 (28.43)
        3:17.30 (28.70)     3:45.90 (28.60)
        4:14.57 (28.67)     4:43.20 (28.63)
        5:11.64 (28.44)     5:40.10 (28.46)
        6:08.66 (28.56)     6:37.38 (28.72)
        7:05.88 (28.50)     7:34.48 (28.60)
        8:03.08 (28.60)     8:31.71 (28.63)
        9:00.17 (28.46)     9:28.69 (28.52)
        9:57.35 (28.66)    10:25.84 (28.49)
       10:54.57 (28.73)    11:23.15 (28.58)
       11:51.81 (28.66)    12:20.36 (28.55)
       12:49.12 (28.76)    13:17.84 (28.72)
       13:46.74 (28.90)    14:15.47 (28.73)
       14:44.10 (28.63)    15:12.73 (28.63)    15:40.37 (27.64)
 21 Cale Russell     18 Central Florida- 15:45.38   15:41.10   799  
             25.79        53.20 (27.41)
        1:21.40 (28.20)     1:49.51 (28.11)
        2:17.47 (27.96)     2:45.63 (28.16)
        3:13.76 (28.13)     3:42.09 (28.33)
        4:10.33 (28.24)     4:38.55 (28.22)
        5:07.03 (28.48)     5:35.44 (28.41)
        6:04.14 (28.70)     6:32.84 (28.70)
        7:01.72 (28.88)     7:30.55 (28.83)
        7:59.50 (28.95)     8:28.37 (28.87)
        8:57.22 (28.85)     9:26.25 (29.03)
        9:54.96 (28.71)    10:23.53 (28.57)
       10:52.45 (28.92)    11:21.27 (28.82)
       11:50.33 (29.06)    12:19.43 (29.10)
       12:48.74 (29.31)    13:17.76 (29.02)
       13:46.94 (29.18)    14:16.08 (29.14)
       14:45.44 (29.36)    15:14.00 (28.56)    15:41.10 (27.10)
 22 Emils Gustav Ju  17 Delaware Swim Te  8:29.01L  15:41.30   798  
             25.31        53.48 (28.17)
        1:21.93 (28.45)     1:50.58 (28.65)
        2:19.24 (28.66)     2:48.19 (28.95)
        3:16.95 (28.76)     3:45.71 (28.76)
        4:14.31 (28.60)     4:42.88 (28.57)
        5:11.45 (28.57)     5:40.49 (29.04)
        6:09.12 (28.63)     6:37.70 (28.58)

        7:06.43 (28.73)     7:35.26 (28.83)
        8:03.84 (28.58)     8:32.47 (28.63)



        8:03.84 (28.58)     8:32.47 (28.63)
        9:00.95 (28.48)     9:29.64 (28.69)
        9:58.16 (28.52)    10:26.69 (28.53)
       10:55.33 (28.64)    11:24.03 (28.70)
       11:52.86 (28.83)    12:21.84 (28.98)
       12:50.83 (28.99)    13:19.79 (28.96)
       13:48.61 (28.82)    14:17.31 (28.70)
       14:45.96 (28.65)    15:14.51 (28.55)    15:41.30 (26.79)
 23 Yugo Tsukikawa   15 Badger Swim Club  8:29.78L  15:42.97   794  
             26.75        54.53 (27.78)
        1:23.03 (28.50)     1:51.93 (28.90)
        2:20.70 (28.77)     2:49.17 (28.47)
        3:17.56 (28.39)     3:46.08 (28.52)
        4:14.62 (28.54)     4:43.12 (28.50)
        5:11.61 (28.49)     5:40.27 (28.66)
        6:08.99 (28.72)     6:37.64 (28.65)
        7:06.44 (28.80)     7:35.27 (28.83)
        8:03.89 (28.62)     8:32.59 (28.70)
        9:01.22 (28.63)     9:30.12 (28.90)
        9:58.80 (28.68)    10:27.62 (28.82)
       10:56.47 (28.85)    11:25.30 (28.83)
       11:53.91 (28.61)    12:22.69 (28.78)
       12:51.61 (28.92)    13:20.41 (28.80)
       13:49.19 (28.78)    14:18.20 (29.01)
                               15:15.59 ( )    15:42.97 (27.38)
 24 Curtis Wiltsey   18 SwimMAC Carolina 15:32.35   15:44.18   791  
             24.91        52.16 (27.25)
        1:19.94 (27.78)     1:47.79 (27.85)
        2:15.76 (27.97)     2:43.89 (28.13)
        3:12.16 (28.27)     3:40.20 (28.04)
        4:08.33 (28.13)     4:36.48 (28.15)
        5:04.74 (28.26)     5:33.04 (28.30)
        6:01.50 (28.46)     6:30.00 (28.50)
        6:58.38 (28.38)     7:26.97 (28.59)
        7:55.84 (28.87)     8:24.96 (29.12)
        8:53.95 (28.99)     9:23.16 (29.21)
        9:52.40 (29.24)    10:21.64 (29.24)
       10:50.79 (29.15)    11:20.23 (29.44)
       11:49.84 (29.61)    12:19.09 (29.25)
       12:48.51 (29.42)    13:18.06 (29.55)
       13:47.57 (29.51)    14:16.95 (29.38)
       14:46.28 (29.33)    15:15.56 (29.28)    15:44.18 (28.62)
 25 Josh Cohen       16 Fanwood-Scotch P 15:44.43   15:45.01   789  
             24.95        52.05 (27.10)
        1:19.53 (27.48)     1:47.31 (27.78)
        2:15.27 (27.96)     2:43.33 (28.06)
        3:12.16 (28.83)     3:40.73 (28.57)
        4:09.11 (28.38)     4:37.78 (28.67)
        5:06.96 (29.18)     5:35.66 (28.70)
        6:04.51 (28.85)     6:33.90 (29.39)
        7:03.00 (29.10)     7:32.27 (29.27)
        8:01.31 (29.04)     8:30.14 (28.83)
        8:59.07 (28.93)     9:28.37 (29.30)
        9:57.33 (28.96)    10:26.26 (28.93)
       10:55.42 (29.16)    11:24.27 (28.85)

       11:53.40 (29.13)    12:22.26 (28.86)
       12:51.37 (29.11)    13:20.47 (29.10)



       12:51.37 (29.11)    13:20.47 (29.10)
       13:49.54 (29.07)    14:18.82 (29.28)
       14:48.00 (29.18)    15:16.92 (28.92)    15:45.01 (28.09)
 26 Cole Forbes      17 Area Tallahassee 15:42.46   15:45.48   788  
             25.76        53.69 (27.93)
        1:21.77 (28.08)     1:49.98 (28.21)
        2:18.00 (28.02)     2:46.23 (28.23)
        3:14.62 (28.39)     3:43.03 (28.41)
        4:11.27 (28.24)     4:39.88 (28.61)
        5:08.14 (28.26)     5:36.53 (28.39)
        6:04.96 (28.43)     6:33.61 (28.65)
        7:02.45 (28.84)     7:30.98 (28.53)
        7:59.83 (28.85)     8:28.90 (29.07)
        8:57.61 (28.71)     9:26.68 (29.07)
        9:55.89 (29.21)    10:24.75 (28.86)
       10:54.03 (29.28)    11:23.04 (29.01)
       11:52.49 (29.45)    12:21.80 (29.31)
       12:51.05 (29.25)    13:20.23 (29.18)
       13:49.45 (29.22)    14:18.96 (29.51)
       14:48.10 (29.14)    15:17.12 (29.02)    15:45.48 (28.36)
 27 Joshua Legge     17 Marlins of Ralei 16:13.09L  15:48.18   781  
             25.66        54.36 (28.70)
        1:23.08 (28.72)     1:52.14 (29.06)
        2:20.87 (28.73)     2:49.57 (28.70)
        3:18.20 (28.63)     3:46.78 (28.58)
        4:15.55 (28.77)     4:44.43 (28.88)
        5:13.19 (28.76)     5:42.07 (28.88)
        6:10.93 (28.86)     6:39.93 (29.00)
        7:08.99 (29.06)     7:38.07 (29.08)
        8:07.50 (29.43)     8:36.34 (28.84)
        9:05.16 (28.82)     9:34.20 (29.04)
       10:03.34 (29.14)    10:32.25 (28.91)
       11:01.18 (28.93)    11:30.22 (29.04)
       11:59.44 (29.22)    12:28.39 (28.95)
       12:57.53 (29.14)    13:26.46 (28.93)
       13:55.50 (29.04)    14:24.38 (28.88)
       14:53.07 (28.69)    15:20.80 (27.73)    15:48.18 (27.38)
 28 Andrew Kalaman   16 Sarasota Tsunami 16:14.57L  15:48.42   780  
             26.05        53.94 (27.89)
        1:22.37 (28.43)     1:50.42 (28.05)
        2:18.53 (28.11)     2:46.88 (28.35)
        3:15.18 (28.30)     3:43.78 (28.60)
        4:12.53 (28.75)     4:41.41 (28.88)
        5:10.40 (28.99)     5:39.21 (28.81)
        6:08.26 (29.05)     6:37.23 (28.97)
        7:06.30 (29.07)     7:35.43 (29.13)
        8:04.16 (28.73)     8:33.24 (29.08)
        9:02.26 (29.02)     9:31.54 (29.28)
       10:00.68 (29.14)    10:29.87 (29.19)
       10:59.07 (29.20)    11:27.99 (28.92)
       11:57.35 (29.36)    12:25.93 (28.58)
       12:55.23 (29.30)    13:24.58 (29.35)
       13:53.66 (29.08)    14:22.89 (29.23)
       14:51.56 (28.67)    15:20.43 (28.87)    15:48.42 (27.99)
 29 John Loveless    17 Badger Swim Club  8:29.77L  15:48.85   779  

             26.17        54.74 (28.57)
        1:23.29 (28.55)     1:52.26 (28.97)



        1:23.29 (28.55)     1:52.26 (28.97)
        2:21.27 (29.01)     2:50.19 (28.92)
        3:19.24 (29.05)     3:47.94 (28.70)
        4:17.09 (29.15)     4:46.13 (29.04)
        5:15.22 (29.09)     5:44.34 (29.12)
        6:13.47 (29.13)     6:42.49 (29.02)
        7:11.49 (29.00)     7:40.61 (29.12)
        8:09.74 (29.13)     8:38.69 (28.95)
        9:07.77 (29.08)     9:36.67 (28.90)
       10:05.60 (28.93)    10:34.67 (29.07)
       11:03.42 (28.75)    11:32.00 (28.58)
       12:00.94 (28.94)    12:29.71 (28.77)
       12:58.76 (29.05)    13:27.65 (28.89)
       13:56.30 (28.65)    14:25.03 (28.73)
       14:53.61 (28.58)    15:21.94 (28.33)    15:48.85 (26.91)
 30 Sean Byman       17 Phoenix Aquatic-  8:35.02L  15:49.64   777  
             26.55        55.27 (28.72)
        1:23.99 (28.72)     1:53.02 (29.03)
        2:21.73 (28.71)     2:50.69 (28.96)
        3:19.71 (29.02)     3:48.91 (29.20)
        4:17.89 (28.98)     4:47.03 (29.14)
        5:16.35 (29.32)     5:45.54 (29.19)
        6:14.89 (29.35)     6:44.33 (29.44)
        7:13.67 (29.34)     7:42.98 (29.31)
        8:12.25 (29.27)     8:41.34 (29.09)
        9:10.55 (29.21)     9:39.59 (29.04)
       10:08.59 (29.00)    10:37.25 (28.66)
       11:06.04 (28.79)    11:34.68 (28.64)
       12:03.13 (28.45)    12:31.55 (28.42)
       12:59.68 (28.13)    13:28.17 (28.49)
       13:57.04 (28.87)    14:25.82 (28.78)
       14:54.41 (28.59)    15:22.91 (28.50)    15:49.64 (26.73)
 31 Matthew Lequang  16 Hamilton Y Aquat  9:21.19   15:49.90   777  
             26.05        54.41 (28.36)
        1:23.29 (28.88)     1:52.30 (29.01)
        2:21.35 (29.05)     2:49.93 (28.58)
        3:18.52 (28.59)     3:47.30 (28.78)
        4:16.14 (28.84)     4:44.70 (28.56)
        5:13.75 (29.05)     5:42.38 (28.63)
        6:11.42 (29.04)     6:40.21 (28.79)
        7:09.25 (29.04)     7:38.25 (29.00)
        8:07.55 (29.30)     8:36.67 (29.12)
        9:05.77 (29.10)     9:34.62 (28.85)
       10:03.45 (28.83)    10:32.74 (29.29)
       11:02.06 (29.32)    11:30.89 (28.83)
       12:00.11 (29.22)    12:29.23 (29.12)
       12:58.53 (29.30)    13:27.69 (29.16)
       13:56.52 (28.83)    14:25.92 (29.40)
       14:54.45 (28.53)    15:22.71 (28.26)    15:49.90 (27.19)
 32 Garrett McGover  15 Tampa Bay  Aquat  9:24.33   15:51.30   773  
             25.28        53.46 (28.18)
        1:22.15 (28.69)     1:51.01 (28.86)
        2:20.23 (29.22)     2:49.39 (29.16)
        3:18.55 (29.16)     3:47.73 (29.18)
        4:16.29 (28.56)     4:45.21 (28.92)

        5:14.08 (28.87)     5:42.82 (28.74)
        6:11.74 (28.92)     6:40.51 (28.77)



        6:11.74 (28.92)     6:40.51 (28.77)
        7:09.22 (28.71)     7:37.67 (28.45)
        8:06.00 (28.33)     8:34.61 (28.61)
        9:03.51 (28.90)     9:32.53 (29.02)
       10:01.41 (28.88)    10:30.21 (28.80)
       10:58.96 (28.75)    11:27.95 (28.99)
       11:56.89 (28.94)    12:26.28 (29.39)
       12:55.62 (29.34)    13:25.00 (29.38)
       13:54.37 (29.37)    14:23.93 (29.56)
       14:53.26 (29.33)    15:22.53 (29.27)    15:51.30 (28.77)
 33 Nicolas Ortega   17 Westport/Weston- 15:35.00   15:52.47   770  
             26.11        54.27 (28.16)
        1:22.84 (28.57)     1:51.43 (28.59)
        2:20.14 (28.71)     2:49.07 (28.93)
        3:17.89 (28.82)     3:46.82 (28.93)
        4:15.65 (28.83)     4:44.52 (28.87)
        5:13.36 (28.84)     5:42.21 (28.85)
        6:10.98 (28.77)     6:39.88 (28.90)
        7:08.94 (29.06)     7:38.00 (29.06)
        8:06.86 (28.86)     8:35.85 (28.99)
        9:04.87 (29.02)     9:33.94 (29.07)
       10:03.02 (29.08)    10:32.17 (29.15)
       11:01.27 (29.10)    11:30.22 (28.95)
       11:59.38 (29.16)    12:28.35 (28.97)
       12:57.47 (29.12)    13:26.52 (29.05)
       13:55.94 (29.42)    14:25.18 (29.24)
       14:54.67 (29.49)    15:23.93 (29.26)    15:52.47 (28.54)
 34 Baris Denizli    17 Scarlet Aquatics 16:04.39L  15:52.71   769  
             25.57        53.18 (27.61)
        1:21.35 (28.17)     1:49.53 (28.18)
        2:17.91 (28.38)     2:46.59 (28.68)
        3:15.35 (28.76)     3:43.92 (28.57)
        4:12.54 (28.62)     4:41.23 (28.69)
        5:09.80 (28.57)     5:38.62 (28.82)
        6:07.36 (28.74)     6:36.19 (28.83)
        7:05.13 (28.94)     7:33.87 (28.74)
        8:02.88 (29.01)     8:31.63 (28.75)
        9:00.63 (29.00)     9:30.18 (29.55)
        9:59.32 (29.14)    10:28.63 (29.31)
       10:58.05 (29.42)    11:27.62 (29.57)
       11:57.36 (29.74)    12:26.88 (29.52)
       12:56.58 (29.70)    13:26.34 (29.76)
       13:55.94 (29.60)    14:25.61 (29.67)
       14:54.59 (28.98)    15:23.98 (29.39)    15:52.71 (28.73)
 35 Christopher Dal  17 NOVA of Virginia  9:23.20   15:53.51   767  
             25.66        53.88 (28.22)
        1:22.38 (28.50)     1:50.95 (28.57)
        2:19.25 (28.30)     2:48.02 (28.77)
        3:16.97 (28.95)     3:45.83 (28.86)
        4:14.86 (29.03)     4:43.76 (28.90)
        5:12.81 (29.05)     5:42.02 (29.21)
        6:10.86 (28.84)     6:39.94 (29.08)
        7:09.34 (29.40)     7:38.78 (29.44)
        8:08.17 (29.39)     8:37.47 (29.30)
        9:06.71 (29.24)     9:35.70 (28.99)

       10:04.67 (28.97)    10:33.57 (28.90)
       11:02.62 (29.05)    11:31.85 (29.23)



       11:02.62 (29.05)    11:31.85 (29.23)
       12:01.18 (29.33)    12:30.60 (29.42)
       12:59.51 (28.91)    13:28.69 (29.18)
       13:57.97 (29.28)    14:26.89 (28.92)
       14:55.95 (29.06)    15:25.04 (29.09)    15:53.51 (28.47)
 36 Victor Pliuskai  17 Snow Swimming-PV 16:11.43L  15:54.27   766  
             26.23        54.55 (28.32)
        1:23.22 (28.67)     1:51.97 (28.75)
        2:20.76 (28.79)     2:49.14 (28.38)
        3:18.14 (29.00)     3:46.73 (28.59)
        4:15.59 (28.86)     4:44.42 (28.83)
        5:13.22 (28.80)     5:42.27 (29.05)
        6:11.41 (29.14)     6:40.07 (28.66)
        7:09.04 (28.97)     7:38.20 (29.16)
        8:07.47 (29.27)     8:36.65 (29.18)
        9:05.97 (29.32)     9:35.11 (29.14)
       10:04.48 (29.37)    10:33.74 (29.26)
       11:03.06 (29.32)    11:32.47 (29.41)
       12:01.61 (29.14)    12:31.13 (29.52)
       13:00.56 (29.43)    13:30.11 (29.55)
       13:59.22 (29.11)    14:28.42 (29.20)
       14:58.08 (29.66)    15:27.03 (28.95)    15:54.27 (27.24)
 37 Matthew Street   16 Kentucky Aquatic  8:31.79L  15:54.47   765  
             26.21        54.84 (28.63)
        1:23.93 (29.09)     1:53.24 (29.31)
        2:22.22 (28.98)     2:51.36 (29.14)
        3:20.65 (29.29)     3:49.51 (28.86)
